TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
.300 POWDER ACTIVATED DRIVE PINS
OPTIONS INCLUDE STANDARD, WITH WASHER OR WITH CEILING CLIP
Doc: Powder Actuated Drive Pins TDS  |  Version Date: 06/18/21  |  Page 1 of 1
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # SIZE (IN) HEAD DIA. SHANK DIA. SHANK LENGTH (IN.) TOTAL LENGTH FLUTE/WASHER QUANTITY / BOX QUANTITY / CASE
1PAP3012* 1/2 (Knurled) 0.3" 3.6mm 1/2 15mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3034* 3/4 (Knurled) 0.3" 3.6mm 3/4 22mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3100 1 0.3" 3.6mm 1 28mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3114 1-1/4 0.3" 3.6mm 1-1/4 34mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3112 1-1/2 0.3" 3.6mm 1-1/2 40mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3200 2 0.3" 3.6mm 2 53mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3212 2-1/2 0.3" 3.6mm 2-1/2 66mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3300 3 0.3" 3.6mm 3 78mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
Notes: * Knurled
.300 Powder Actuated Drive Pin - Standard
Drive pins with a .300 diameter head are designed for permanently fastening a fixture to concrete, concrete block, and
structural steel. Use with compatible strip loads and powder actuated tools.
Tools: Hilti DX 2, DX 460F-8, Ramset SA270, Strong-Tie PTP-27 LMAGRKT, PT-27, Powers PA3500, P35S, P2700, P2200
PART # SIZE (IN) WASHER DIA. HEAD DIA. SHANK DIA. SHANK LENGTH (IN.) TOTAL LENGTH FLUTE/WASHER QUANTITY / BOX QUANTITY / CASE
1PAP303434W 3/4 3/4 0.3" 3.6mm 3/4 22mm Red Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP310001W 1 1 0.3" 3.6mm 1 28mm Red Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP311401W 1-1/4 1 0.3" 3.6mm 1-1/4 34mm Red Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP311201W 1-1/2 1 0.3" 3.6mm 1-1/2 40mm Red Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP320001W 2 1 0.3" 3.6mm 2 53mm Red Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP321201W 2-1/2 1 0.3" 3.6mm 2-1/2 66mm Red Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP330001W 3 1 0.3" 3.6mm 3 78mm Red Plastic Flute 100 1000
.300 Powder Actuated Drive Pin w/Washer
Drive pins with a .300 diameter head are designed for permanently fastening a fixture to concrete, concrete block, and
structural steel. Use with compatible strip loads and powder actuated tools.
Tools: Hilti DX 2, DX 460F-8, Ramset SA270, Strong-Tie PTP-27 LMAGRKT, PT-27, Powers PA3500, P35S, P2700, P2200
PART # SIZE (IN) ANGLE HEAD DIA. SHANK DIA. SHANK LENGTH (IN.) TOTAL LENGTH FLUTE/WASHER QUANTITY / BOX QUANTITY / CASE
1PAP3114CC 1-1/4 90° 0.3" 3.6mm 1-1/4 34mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
1PAP3114CC45 1-1/4 45° 0.3" 3.6mm 1-1/4 34mm Blue Plastic Flute 100 1000
.300 Powder Actuated Drive Pin w/Ceiling Clip
Ceiling Clips are used for acoustical applications, suspended ceiling systems and wire components to concrete,
concrete-filled steel deck and steel. Use with compatible strip loads and powder actuated tools.